
SANCTUM ACADEMY 
Delhi Road, Amer 
9413564248
sa@sanctumgroupofschool.org

SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL 
JEC Campus, RIICO, Kukas, Jaipur
91-9828313334, 91-9828313335
sws@sanctumgroupofschools.org

SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL
Pratap Nagar, Jaipur 
(PROPOSED)

SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL
Jhotwara, Jaipur 
(PROPOSED)



Today, children in India are growing in a more challenging and demanding environment. The rate of

change in every sphere is rapid with the enhanced knowledge, exchange and technology

development, the world is going flatter, globalization demands a new dimension to our approach to

education. We thus have to recognize the need for a globally relevant education. Such an education

would mean imparting skills that would develop mental agility in individuals to confidently interact

and work in diverse environs or situations.

The Power of Leadership
When brilliant minds work together to create

a school that cares, "It is called the joy of learning"

D E S K

Dr. Pavan Gupta (Advocate)

P.hd.( Education )

(Founder & Director)

we believe that the job of an educational institution is to help every child and bring out his or her

unique talent. The Sanctum Group of Schools curriculum and the ingenious & hand-picked staff aim

to deliver a wide variety of physical, intellectual, emotional, and spiritual activities. This enables

students to have a deep gratifying learning experience, develop a complete human being and remain

engaged with the learning process as a result.

F R O M



D E S K

Mrs. Jyoti Pavan Gupta

(Chairperson & Co-founder )

We at Sanctum Group of Schools will devote to the strengthening of values that we as a society hold

very near to our hearts, but which are fast dwindling at the altar of modernization. Feeding the head

and ignoring the heart is not something that we encourage in our school, we believe that it is-only

when both the heart and the head get together, that one sees the elevation of a true human being.

    

       Our students must be taught both at home and in school that respect for different point of views

is essential, that while we move towards success. We must not forget to lend a helping hand to those

who need, that our values must not be compromised with, despite the challenges that we encounter

in life.

     The best in society is fast being replaced in many ways and the onus of responsibility on the

school and the parents is greater now then ever to ensure that our children are both physically and

mentally strong enough to hold their own in the face of the more attractive evils. To develop the

strength of the mind, children must be allowed to face problems rather than be protected from them.

The training of the mind to be strong will be complete only when the children learn to accept a "No"

and understand that the beauty of life lies as much is its failures as in its triumphs.

      Let us work together give our children the solid foundation of values, deep rooted in the respect

that we must have for our fellow beings Let them be such individuals who face up to challenges and

not buckle under them. I am sure that our students, with the right kind of guidance will be the

perfect beings that we want them to be.

      Wishing the students, parents, the teaching and the administrative ștaff the very best for session.

F R O M  T H E



Dr. Pavan Gupta (Advocate)

P.hd.( Education ) 

Founder and Director

Mrs. Jyoti Pavan Gupta

Chairperson and Co-

founder 

Mrs. Chainika Gupta 

Asst. Director 

Mrs. Pooja Pawar

Principal 

Sanctum Academy

Mrs. Sapna Puri 

Academic Co-ordinator

Sanctum Academy 

Mrs. Payal Jain

T H E  B O A R D  O F



“Education for All”

1

2

3

42

3

4

MISSION

VISION
A community that has a

partnership with discovery

We are a building with four

walls, with future inside

Establishment of
 High Expectations

Ignite
Passion

Provide
Opportunities

Life
Skills

Future-Ready
School

Exposure to
Competitive 

World

Entrepreneur
Skills

360
Growth

5

Budget and

resources

Personalised

professional

learning

Data and

privacy
Build

instructional

partnerships

Empower

students as

creators

5

Use of space

and time

Collaborative

leadership

Community

partnerships

Curriculum,

instruction and

assessment

Robust

infrastructure



1

2

3

4

O F  O U R  S C H O O L

Musical: Music Smart

Intrapersonal : Self Smart

Linguistic: Word Smart

Logic: Logic Smart

Interpersonal: People Smart

Kinaesthetic: Body Smart

Naturalistic: Nature Smart

Number: Number Smart

5

Discipline

Recognition

Writing

English Spoken

Environment

Etiquettes and

Moral Values 



2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2021-22

2022-23

100% (Above 90% = 24)

100% (Above 90% = 29)

100% ( Above 90% = 32)

100%(Above 90% = 26)

100%(Above 90% = 18)

100% (Above 90% = 20 )

100% (Above 90% = 12)

100% (Above 90% = 17)

100% ( Above 90% = 26)

100%(Above 90% = 26)

100%(Above 90% = 19)

100% (Above 90% = 21 )

100% (Above 90% = 8)

100% (Above 90% = 16)

100% ( Above 90% = 11)

100%(Above 90% = 18)

100%(Above 90% = 09)

100% (Above 90% = 15 )

Board Examination Results

O U R

2023-24 120 65 40 15

38

86

106

118

22

54

67

59

10

21

26

19

   6

11

13

40

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

94

125

143

208

196

170

180

36

48

27

82

23

49

90

62

54

92

63

39

29

35

27

41

29

51

34

94

55

Science Olympiad

International Abacus Competition

O U R

The four houses of our institution are the

representation of the four basic pillars of life:

HOPE

CHARITY

PEACE

FAITH

At Sanctum, we discipline the child with a

strictness of a father and softness of a mother.

We believe that children are happier and more

secure in a calm and well disciplined

environment.

We discipline the children in a fair, firm and

positive manner, appropriate to the age of the

child. As the children grow, we aim to help

them to develop a sense of responsibility for

themselves & ultimately achieve a form of

discipline that is self-motivated.



FILLING ADMISSION
APPLICATION FORM

AND  REGISTER 
ASSESSMENT/ ORAL

INTERACTION/
INDUCTION

DOCUMENT
SUBMISSION

DOCUMENT
VERIFICATION

MANAGEMENT
APPROVAL

ADMISSION

ACADEMICS

Pre-writing readiness
Pre-litreacy skills
Child-centered
education
Play-way method
Interactive classes
Adoption policy
Unique learning style
Exploratory learning
Not imposed, but
exposed education

ACTIVITIES

Dance
Abacus
Skating
Taekwondo
Vocal Music
Martial Arts
Art and Craft
Mid-Brain
Synthesiser
Guitar
Tabla
Drum
Congo

SPORTS

Cricket
Football
Basketball
Handball
Badminton
Squash
Table Tennis
Chess
Carrom
Kabaddi

LIFE SKILLS

Etiquetes
Self-Independant
Communication skills
Public speaking skills
Social and emotional
development
Religious
development
Love bond with family
and friends

FUTURE-READY SKILLS

Foreign language
Coding
Robotics
Exposure to
competitive world
Professional skills
Artificial intelligence

ENTREPRENEUR
SKILLS

Time-Management
Finance-Management
Responsible decision
maker
Planning skills
Team building
Leadership skills

A D M I S S I O N

SANCTUMSANCTUM  



TOKEN OF APPRECIATION

Mother of Divija 
Grade IV

Father of Astha
Grade VII

Father of Krish
Grade KG

Mr. Saini 
Father of Dhruvi

Grade II

Guardian of Nimisha
Grade V

Father of Parth
Grade VIII



O U R

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD AT DELHI 

Phd TO THE DIRECTOR, DR. PAVAN GUPTA BY THE MARYLAND STATE UNIVERSITY, USA

EDUVISIONARY AWARD BY DR. KAILASH VERMA ( MLA BAGRU)



 WINNERS OF NATIONAL 

ABACUS COMPETITION

(11 Bicycles,13 Smart watches 

&10 Headphones)

 WINNERS OF 

DISTRICT SKATING 

COMPETITION

 DISTRICT 

TAEKWONDO WINNER

O U R

BEST PRINCIPAL AWARD AT PRINCIPAL'S MEET,  JAIPUR 

WINNER SCHOOL OF 

NATIONAL METHOPIDIA 

 TOP PERFORMER SCHOOL 

( National Abacus Competition )



Ritika

Mishra

Babylons

Newton ICAD 

Rajapark, Jaipur

Rajvardhan

Singh 

Computer Instructor

(Education Department

Rajasthan)

Deeksha

Sisodiya 

 Fashion designer cum

merchandiser in 

Zari pvt. Ltd

 Indu

Rathore 

News Anchor in 1st India

News Channel

Karishma

Aarohi

Acnchor

Drashti

Khandelwal

Statistical Investigator

Department (Registrar

General, India)

Lovenish

Panwar

People Hum 

Senior Software

Engineer

Fardeen

Mansoori

Software Engineer in

Globallogic Pvt Ltd a

 Hitachi group company

Himanshu

Bhat

Mr Jaipur 2020, 

2021 Gold medallist 

(Weight lifting)

Mohit

Yadav

Merchant Indian Navy

Rank - SSR Trade 

Anurag

Maharshi

RFS Officer

Department of forest,

Rajasthan

 Uvais

Siddiqui

Advocate

( High Court, Allahabad)

Dr. Bhuvneshwari

Saini 

Homeopathic

Doctor 

Kunal

Saini 

 Analyst

(Cyber Security) 

Bhawana

Advani

CA

P R I D E  O F

And many more of our

 former Sanctumies have

touched the heights of 

success all over the World 

Gazi

Abbas

Studying in an University of

Australia on Government of

India Scholarship


