







SANCTUM ACADEMY Delhi Road, Amer 9413564248 sa@sanctumgroupofschool.org



.......

SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL JEC Campus, RIICO, Kukas, Jaipur 91-9828313334, 91-9828313335 sws@sanctumgroupofschools.org



SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL Jhotwara, Jaipur (PROPOSED)



SANCTUM WORLD SCHOOL Pratap Nagar, Jaipur (PROPOSED)



FROM THE DIRECTOR'S DESK

Dr. Pavan Gupta (Advocate)

P.hd.(Education) (Founder & Director)

The Power of Leadership When brilliant minds work together to create a school that cares, "It is called the joy of learning"

Today, children in India are growing in a more challenging and demanding environment. The rate of change in every sphere is rapid with the enhanced knowledge, exchange and technology development, the world is going flatter, globalization demands a new dimension to our approach to education. We thus have to recognize the need for a globally relevant education. Such an education would mean imparting skills that would develop mental agility in individuals to confidently interact and work in diverse environs or situations.

we believe that the job of an educational institution is to help every child and bring out his or her unique talent. The Sanctum Group of Schools curriculum and the ingenious & hand-picked staff aim to deliver a wide variety of physical, intellectual, emotional, and spiritual activities. This enables students to have a deep gratifying learning experience, develop a complete human being and remain engaged with the learning process as a result.



FROM THE CHAIR PERSON'S DESK

Mrs. Jyoti Pavan Gupta

(Chairperson & Co-founder)



We at Sanctum Group of Schools will devote to the strengthening of values that we as a society hold very near to our hearts, but which are fast dwindling at the altar of modernization. Feeding the head and ignoring the heart is not something that we encourage in our school, we believe that it is-only when both the heart and the head get together, that one sees the elevation of a true human being.

Our students must be taught both at home and in school that respect for different point of views is essential, that while we move towards success. We must not forget to lend a helping hand to those who need, that our values must not be compromised with, despite the challenges that we encounter in life.

The best in society is fast being replaced in many ways and the onus of responsibility on the school and the parents is greater now then ever to ensure that our children are both physically and mentally strong enough to hold their own in the face of the more attractive evils. To develop the strength of the mind, children must be allowed to face problems rather than be protected from them. The training of the mind to be strong will be complete only when the children learn to accept a "No" and understand that the beauty of life lies as much is its failures as in its triumphs.

Let us work together give our children the solid foundation of values, deep rooted in the respect that we must have for our fellow beings Let them be such individuals who face up to challenges and not buckle under them. I am sure that our students, with the right kind of guidance will be the perfect beings that we want them to be.

Wishing the students, parents, the teaching and the administrative **Ș**taff the very best for session.



THE BOARD OF MANAGEMENT



Dr. Pavan Gupta (Advocate) P.hd.(Education) Founder and Director Policy

SCHOOL GOVERNANCE

Mrs. Jyoti Pavan Gupta Chairperson and Cofounder Mrs. Chainika Gupta Asst. Director

Minutes

N Sa

Mrs. Pooja Pawar Principal Sanctum Academy



Mrs. Payal Jain

Mrs. Sapna Puri Academic Co-ordinator Sanctum Academy

ОИR МОТО "Education for All"

 360° Growth

Establishment of High Expectations

Entrepreneur Skills

VISION

A community that has a partnership with discovery

lgnite Passion

MISSION

Exposure to Competitive World We are a building with four walls, with future inside

Provide Opportunities

Future-Ready School

Life Skills

Collaborative leadership

Use of space

and time

2

Community partnerships Curriculum, instruction and assessment

PERSONALIZED STUDENT LEARNING

3

Robust infrastructure

5

2 Personalised professional learning

Budget and

resources

STIMULATING ENVIRONMENT

3

privacy

Build instructional partnerships

4

Empower students as creators

5

08 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE

Musical: Music Smart

Intrapersonal : Self Smart

Linguistic: Word Smart

Logic: Logic Smart

Interpersonal: People Smart

Kinaesthetic: Body Smart

Naturalistic: Nature Smart

Number: Number Smart

1

Discipline

SANCTUM

Globalization has paved way for the new opportunities and hence the profile of the winners and leaders in this new age is changing. The school, only next to the family, have a special responsibility. They must equip the children with positive attitude and skill sets essential for winning in this competitive information age. Hopefully our Information Booklet will provide you with useful information and enable you to gain an insight into our schools.

Inculcating love for learning is key focus, which is achieved by delivering a creative, interesting and balanced curriculum, which is updated regularly, keeping in mind the need of the hour, Equal care is taken for creating a caring and supportive environment which in turn develops confidence level in children and enables them to articulate feelings and ideas. Furthermore, we ensure that the students feel good about themselves and acquire a high level of self esteem which assists them in possessing a positive moral responsibility being supportive, sensitive and above all, aware of the needs of others.

Strong bond amongst the students, parents and children is the strength of SANCTUM. Parents' support and cooperation is encouraged at all the levels. The school strives hard that all the students at the time of leaving the school walk out with positive experience and are prepared to move on to the next phase of their education.

Writing

3

2

Recognition

English Spoken Environment

4

05 PILLARS OF OUR SUCCESS

Etiquettes and Moral Values

5

OUR HOUSES



The four houses of our institution are the representation of the four basic pillars of life:

HOPE CHARITY PEACE FAITH

At Sanctum, we discipline the child with a strictness of a father and softness of a mother. We believe that children are happier and more secure in a calm and well disciplined environment.

We discipline the children in a fair, firm and positive manner, appropriate to the age of the child. As the children grow, we aim to help them to develop a sense of responsibility for themselves & ultimately achieve a form of discipline that is self-motivated.

OUR ACHIEVEMENTS

Board Examination Results

Year	×	XII Scicnce	XII Commrece
2016-17	100% (<mark>Above 90%</mark> = 24)	100% (Above 90% = 12)	100% (Ab <mark>ove 90%</mark> = 8)
2017-18	100% (<mark>Above 90%</mark> = 29)	100% (Above 90% = 17)	100% (Abo <mark>ve 90</mark> % = 16)
2018-19	100% (<mark>Above 90% = 32</mark>)	100% (Above 90% = 26)	100% (Above 90% = 11)
2019-20	100%(<mark>Above 90% = 26</mark>)	100%(Above 90% = 26)	100%(Above 90% = 18)
2021-22	100%(<mark>Above 90% = 18)</mark>	100%(Above 90% = 19)	100%(Above 90% = 09)
2022-23	100% (Above 90% = 20)	100% (Above 90% = 21)	100% (Above 9 <mark>0% = 1</mark> 5)

Science Olympiad

Year	Participants	Archived Gold	Archived Silver	Archived Bronze
2016-17	125	36	62	27
2017-18	143	48	54	41
2018-19	208	27	92	29
2019-20	196	82	63	51
2021-22	94	23	39	34
2022-23	170	49	29	94
2023-24	180	90	35	55

International Abacus Competition

Year	Participants	Archived Gold	Archived Silver	Archived Bronze
2017-18	38	22	10	6
2018-19	86	54	21	11
2021-22	106	67	26	13
2022-23	118	59	19	40
2023-24	120	65	40	15

HARD SKILLS

SOFT SKILLS





PARENT'S TOKEN OF APPRECIATION







OUR ACHIEVEMENTS



ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD AT DELHI



Phd TO THE DIRECTOR, DR. PAVAN GUPTA BY THE MARYLAND STATE UNIVERSITY, USA



EDUVISIONARY AWARD BY DR. KAILASH VERMA (MLA BAGRU)





BEST PRINCIPAL AWARD AT PRINCIPAL'S MEET, JAIPUR



WINNER SCHOOL OF NATIONAL METHOPIDIA



TOP PERFORMER SCHOOL (National Abacus Competition)



WINNERS OF NATIONAL ABACUS COMPETITION (11 Bicycles,13 Smart watches &10 Headphones)



WINNERS OF DISTRICT SKATING Competition



DISTRICT TAEKWONDO WINNER





Indu Rathore News Anchor in 1st India News Channel



Mohit Yadav Merchant Indian Navy Rank - SSR Trade



Anurag

Maharshi RFS Officer Department of forest, Rajasthan

Gazi Abbas Studying in an University of Australia on Government of India Scholarship



Karishma Aarohi _{Acnchor}



Drashti Khandelwal Statistical Investigator Department (Registrar General, India)





Lovenish Panwar People Hum Senior Software Engineer



Fardeen Mansoori Software Engineer in Globallogic Pvt Ltd a Hitachi group company



Himanshu Bhat Mr Jaipur 2020, 2021 Gold medallist (Weight lifting)

Rajvardhan Singh Computer Instructor (Education Department Rajasthan)



Deeksha Sisodiya Fashion designer cum merchandiser in Zari pvt. Ltd



Ritika Mishra ^{Babylons} Newton ICAD Rajapark, Jaipur





Uvais Siddiqui ^{Advocate} (High Court, Allahabad)



Dr. Bhuvneshwari Saini ^{Homeopathic} Doctor

Kunal Saini Analyst (Cyber Security)

$\star \star \star \star$

And many more of our former <u>Sanctumies</u> have touched the heights of success all over the World

